
SL. 

NO.
STRENGTH ROOM NO. FLOOR

1 4175007001 TO 56 21

2 4175007057 TO 52 22

3 4175007109 TO 48 26

4 4175007157 TO 44 27

5 4175007201 TO 56 30

6 4175007257 TO 60 31

7 4175007317 TO 64 4

8 4175007381 TO 52 6

9 4175007433 TO 52 HIST 2

10 4175007485 TO 48 12(ANNEX)

11 4175007533 TO 68 12

N.B. :1) No candidate will be allowed to enter the venue without a valid ANM & GNM-2024

Admit Card along with Aadhaar Card / PAN Card / Passport / School ID Card in

original.

2) Candidates should bring a copy of the colour photograph similar to the one

uploaded during the online application.

3) No candidate is allowed to bring in any kind of writing instrument/pen.

4)No candidate will be allowed to enter into the Exam. Hall with Mobile/CELL 

PHONE/Pagers/Digital Diaries etc.

TIME : 12 Noon to 1:30 P.M.

4175007532

Second floor 

Old Building

Ground floor 

New Building

First floor 

New Building

ROLL NO.

4175007600

4175007432

4175007484

4175007256

4175007316

4175007380

4175007156

SUMMARY OF SEAT PLAN

ANM & GNM EXAMINATION - 2024

M.U.C. WOMEN'S COLLEGE,                                        

PURBA BARDHAMAN

5007

14-07-2024 (SUNDAY)

CENTRE/VENUE :

CENTRE CODE :

DATE :

TOTAL 600

First floor Old 

Building

4175007200

4175007056

4175007108


