SUMMARY OF SEAT PLAN

ANM & GNM EXAMINATION - 2024

CENTRE/VENUE:

M.U.C. WOMEN'S COLLEGE,
PURBA BARDHAMAN

CENTRE CODE : 5007

DATE : 14-07-2024 (SUNDAY)

TIME: 12 Noon to 1:30 P.M.

SL. NO.	ROLL NO.			STRENGTH	ROOM NO.	FLOOR
1	4175007001	то	4175007056	56	21	Ground floor New Building
2	4175007057	то	4175007108	52	22	
3	4175007109	то	4175007156	48	26	
4	4175007157	то	4175007200	44	27	
5	4175007201	то	4175007256	56	30	First floor New Building
6	4175007257	то	4175007316	60	31	
7	4175007317	то	4175007380	64	4	Second floor Old Building
8	4175007381	то	4175007432	52	6	
9	4175007433	то	4175007484	52	HIST 2	
10	4175007485	то	4175007532	48	12(ANNEX)	First floor Old Building
11	4175007533	то	4175007600	68	12	
TOTAL				600		

- N.B. :1) No candidate will be allowed to enter the venue without a valid ANM & GNM-2024 Admit Card along with Aadhaar Card / PAN Card / Passport / School ID Card in original.
- 2) Candidates should bring a copy of the colour photograph similar to the one uploaded during the online application.
- 3) No candidate is allowed to bring in any kind of writing instrument/pen.
- 4)No candidate will be allowed to enter into the Exam. Hall with Mobile/CELL PHONE/Pagers/Digital Diaries etc.